Date

03/02/
24
03/06/
24
03/09/

24

03/14/
24

03/16/
24
03/23/
24
03/26/

24

03/30/
24

04/01/
24
04/04/
24
04/06/
24
04/10/

24

04/10/
24

04/11/
24
04/13/
24
04/18/

24

04/20/
24

04/25/
24
04/27/
24
04/29/
24
05/04/
24

05/07/
24

C

Games for Tustin Eastern, 2024 Junior Division 2
Last Updated on June 04, 2024

Time

11:00 AM
PST
6:30 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
5:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
5:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
NE Angels
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
NE Angels
SS Dirtbags 3
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
Loara Padres
Tustin Eastern
NW Nighthawks
Santa Margarita
Santa Margarita
SS Dirtbags 3
SS Dirtbags 3

NW Nighthawks

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

13

9

10

Home Team

SS Dirtbags 3
Aliso Viejo
Tustin Eastern
SS Dirtbags 2
MP Braves
Aliso Viejo
Tustin Eastern
Tustin Eastern
SS Dirtbags 2
SS Dirtbags 3
NE Angels
Aliso Viejo

Aliso Viejo

NMV Golden Bears

Tustin Eastern

Loara Padres

Tustin Eastern

Tustin Eastern

Tustin Eastern

Tustin Eastern

Tustin Eastern

Tustin Eastern

Hom

Scor

15

15

19

10

15

15

17

12

Result

Unscored
Unscored
Win
Tie
Win
Unscored
Win
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Win
Loss
Unscored
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win

9 TeamPages



